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Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

100356223 Price

TECHNODLOGY

100356223

NA

100356223 NA

100356223 Details PDF

Technical Information of 100356223

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

NA

QFP

100356223

2064 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Description

Shipping by

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

100356223 NA

Quantity Available 2064

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

100356223 2064pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 100356223 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 100356223 with warrantied and

confidence. RFQ 100356223 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 100356223

Image
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Amphenol
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Part Number

10035388-913LF

100354658

10035690-012-4WLF

10035690-012-4WLF

10035690-003-4WLF

10035465-101LF

10035434-101TR (2.5INCH

10035667-002LF

10035690-003-4WLF

10035388-912LF

10035690-002-4WLF

10035465-101LF

10035690-002-3WLF

10035690-002-4WLF

10035388-912LF

100356070

10035388-911LF

10035667-002LF

10035690-002-3WLF

10035388-913LF

Description

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 16POS 0.100

100354658 PQFP

CONN RECEPT

CONN RECEPT

CONN RECEPT

CONN RECEPT 120POS 3MM VERT PCB

10035434-101TR (2.5INCH SAMPLE

CONN RECEPT

CONN RECEPT

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 28POS 0.100

CONN RECEPT

CONN RECEPT 120POS 3MM VERT PCB

CONN RECEPT

CONN RECEPT

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 28POS 0.100

100356070 agere

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 38P0OS 0.100

CONN RECEPT

CONN RECEPT

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 16POS 0.100

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Amphenol FCI

PQFP

Amphenol Commercial Products

Amphenol FCI

Amphenol Commercial Products

Amphenol FCI

SAMPLE

Amphenol Commercial Products

Amphenol FCI

Amphenol Commercial Products

Amphenol FCI

Amphenol Commercial Products

Amphenol FCI

Amphenol Commercial Products

Amphenol FCI

agere

Amphenol FCI

Amphenol FCI

Amphenol Commercial Products

Amphenol Commercial Products

Qty

500 pcs

1419 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

702 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

0201YA160KAT2A

100340677

100367024

100417750

100547819

100B3R3BT500XT

ADC11DL066CIVS

FGH75N60UF

LTC3550EDHC

SI2303CDS-T1-GE3

100295926

100343137

100367025

100477259

100A1R8BT150XT

100B560JT500XT

AS6206A25X

G40100CTFW

MAX9172cSA

SN74AHCT1G32DBVR

100317176 100332744 100337328

100354658 100356070 100362028

100369972 100391946 100395860
1005004013 100501286 100547151
100A270GT150XT 100BOR3BT500XT 100B1R5CT500XT
100B8R2CT500XT 7MBR15VJA120-50 A1212LLHLX-T
BAS70W-05 CL31C820JBCNNNC DG213DY-T1-E3
GSOT05C-V-G-08 ISO7140CCDBQ LTCO043TMFS8T2L
MUNS5313DWIT1G N990CHO04 S-817A18ANB-CUHT2G
SP6656ER3-L/TR TLC274CNSR TSH73CDT

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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